1301m/w
CREE LED, MEANWELL
driver and 5 years
warranty
Features
1. lncreased safety type of explosion proof grade, 95-265V alternating current and 24V direct current
far option;
2. lntegrated type of tube, adopt SMD LED on aluminum base, make aluminum base completely attached

The drawings, technical documents and the samples are verified and certified according to stands far
safety as below:
EN60079-0-201 O explosive atmospheres Part 1: Equipment-General requirements
EN60079-0-201 O explosive atmospheres Part 3: Equipment protection by increased safety "e"
EN60079-18-2004 Electrical apparatus far explosive gas atmosphere 9:Encapsulation
Features
Applied to oil fields, oil refineries, offshore oil platfarm, power plants, gas stations, oil tanks, wharf,
tunnel, pumping station, substation, the military base,etc. Zone I and Zone II Hazardous Locations,
Zone 20, Zone 21, Zone 22 and II A, 118, IIC explosive gas atmosphere.
Mark
II 2 G Ex de IIC T5 Gb
Patent
Model
Watt Voltage Lumen
(W) (V) (lm)
HB-EX-60W 60W 85-305V 7800
HB-EX-80W 80W 85-305V 10400
HB-EX-100W 100W 85-305V 13000
HB-EX-120W 120W 85-305V 15600
HB-EX-150W 150W 85-305V 19500
Features
Explosion proof aluminum housing
High thermal conductivity
With Cree led, initial efficiency 160Im/w